
Standing Triple Jump
Ben Isaac Julie Rose 1 6.07 1
Ben Phillips Julie Rose 1 5.92 2
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose 2 5.83 3
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood 1 5.78 4
Erin Townsend St Nicholas 1 5.62 5
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green 1 5.57 6
Jamie Graham MKA 1 5.46 7
Callum Ward Dartford H 1 5.45 8
Harris Rodgers St Nicholas 1 5.41 9
Kieran Hawkins Invicta EK 1 5.40 10
Kylie Denning Julie Rose 3 5.30 11
Sophie Driscoll St Nicholas 2 5.27 12
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 4 5.21 13
George Hogben Julie Rose 2 5.20 14
Emily Hamlyn Julie Rose 3 5.10 15
Alice Ralph Paddock Wood 1 5.10 15
Poppy Collins Invicta EK 1 5.05 17
Megan Beard Dartford H 1 4.95 18
Shelby Morris-Zammit Dartford H 2 4.90 19
William Shannon Julie Rose 4 4.89 20
Reece Cruikshank MKA 2 4.86 21
Alice Quaife St Nicholas 2 4.85 22
Emma Phillips Julie Rose 7 4.83 23
Samson Ogunbiyi MKA 1 4.80 24
Lauren Fielder Invicta EK 2 4.68 25
Corrine Wakesmith MKA Panthers 3 4.66 26
Jamie-Ann Heyes Julie Rose 5 4.55 27
Lydia Gallyer-Barnett MKA Panthers 3 4.48 28
James Tindall Dartford H 2 4.43 29
Eve Graham Julie Rose 6 4.40 30
Luke Snape Bexley AC 2 4.39 31
Matty Hill Invicta EK 2 4.34 32
Peter Andrews MKA 2 4.34 32
Hannah Owen Julie Rose 7 4.32 34
Jack Howe Invicta EK 3 4.28 35
Harry Mews MKA 3 4.24 36
Alexandra Prickett Julie Rose 9 4.22 37
Tallulah Fulkes Dunton Green 1 4.21 38
Anna Walker Julie Rose 8 4.21 38
Joseph Whitby Julie Rose 5 4.19 40
Jessica Udale Julie Rose 8 4.17 41
Marcus Davenport Bexley AC 1 4.16 42
Isabel Blakestone MKA 4 4.13 43
Charlotte McGowen Julie Rose 6 4.12 44
Lucy Howe Invicta EK 3 4.07 45
Matthew Summers MKA 4 4.03 46
Evan Louder MKA 5 3.98 47
Lewis Davenport Bexley AC 1 3.86 48
Lauren York Julie Rose 9 3.82 49
Evan Etherton Bexley AC 2 3.69 50



Vertical Jump
Emem Umbong Julie Rose 2 0.54 1
Kieran Hawkins Invicta EK 1 0.52 2
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 1 0.50 3
Chelsi Godley Julie Rose 2 0.48 4
Emily Hamlyn Julie Rose 3 0.48 4
Amy Omokobi Julie Rose 4 0.46 6
Charlotte Dryland MKA 1 0.45 7
Jamie-Ann Heyes Julie Rose 5 0.45 7
Lydia Gallyer-Barnett Invicta EK 1 0.45 7
Harriet Day MKA 1 0.44 10
Aoife Brown Bexley AC 1 0.42 11
Harriet Baldwin MKA 2 0.42 11
Hannah Howe Paddock Wood 1 0.42 11
Jessica Udale Julie Rose 8 0.41 14
Charlotte Tapenden Julie Rose 1 0.41 14
Anabel Knight Invicta EK 2 0.41 14
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 4 0.40 17
Gabriella Chidwick MKA 4 0.40 17
Georgia Banford Julie Rose 3 0.40 17
Megan Beard Dartford H 1 0.39 20
Michelle Reader Dartford H 1 0.39 20
Zoe Lewis Bexley AC 1 0.39 20
Amber Guyatt St Nicholas 1 0.39 20
Benjamon Manning-Press Julie Rose 6 0.39 20
Conner McArthur Dunton Green 1 0.39 20
Alexandra Prickett Julie Rose 9 0.38 26
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose 6 0.38 26
Jacob Parsons Julie Rose 7 0.38 26
Hannah Noble MKA 3 0.38 26
Lauren Fielder Invicta EK 2 0.38 26
Harry Tindall Dartford H 2 0.37 31
Emilia King MKA 4 0.36 32
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 3 0.36 32
Kian Crawford Julie Rose 5 0.36 32
William Boyes St Nicholas 1 0.36 32
Una Laqeratatbua Paddock Wood 1 0.36 32
Emma Phillips Julie Rose 7 0.35 37
Ella Mitchell Invicta EK 3 0.34 38
Jake Right Dartford H 2 0.34 38
Lewis Caiels Bexley AC 2 0.34 38
Kathy Franics St Nicholas 2 0.34 38
Ellie Terziyski St Nicholas 2 0.34 38
Flora Mackay Julie Rose 10 0.33 43
Lauren York Julie Rose 9 0.32 44
Bluebelle Fulkes Dunton Green 1 0.32 44
Sophie Giles Julie Rose 10 0.30 46
Jenny Ford MKA 3 0.30 46
Alyssa El-Shamma MKA 2 0.29 48
Jack Manning-Press Julie Rose 8 0.27 49
Kathleen Etherton Bexley AC 2 0.22 50



Ball Push
Ben Phillips Julie Rose 1 7.75 1
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green 1 6.75 2
Isabel Blakestone MKA 4 6.75 2
Samson Ogunbiyi MKA 1 6.75 2
Jacob Parsons Julie Rose 7 6.50 5
Harris Rodgers St Nicholas 1 6.25 6
Peter Andrews MKA 2 6.25 6
Conner McArthur Dunton Green 1 6.25 6
Mary Coleman Julie Rose 4 6.25 6
Ben Isaac Julie Rose 1 6.25 6
Jamie Graham MKA 1 6.25 6
George Hogben Julie Rose 2 5.75 12
Emem Umbong Julie Rose 2 5.75 12
William Shannon Julie Rose 4 5.75 12
Shelby Morris-Zammit Dartford H 2 5.75 12
Hannah Howe Paddock Wood 1 5.50 16
Una Laqeratatbua Paddock Wood 1 5.50 16
Felicity Endacott Julie Rose 7 5.50 16
Harry Mews MKA 3 5.50 16
James O'Brien Dartford H 1 5.50 16
Evan Louder MKA 5 5.50 16
Marcus Davenport Bexley AC 1 5.50 16
Benjamon Manning-Press Julie Rose 6 5.25 23
Jack Batty MKA 3 5.25 23
Ellie Terziyski St Nicholas 2 5.25 23
Joseph Whitby Julie Rose 5 5.25 23
Lewis Davenport Bexley AC 1 5.25 23
Amber Guyatt St Nicholas 1 5.00 28
Reece Cruikshank MKA 2 5.00 28
Matty Hill Invicta EK 2 5.00 28
Alice Quaife St Nicholas 2 5.00 28
Dale Musson Julie Rose 3 5.00 28
Kylie Denning Julie Rose 3 5.00 28
Jack Howe Invicta EK 3 5.00 28
Millie Issaac Julie Rose 5 5.00 28
Lydia Gallyer-Barnett Invicta EK 1 4.75 36
Corrine Wakesmith Invicta EK 1 4.75 36
Matthew Summers MKA 4 4.75 36
Callum Ward Dartford H 1 4.75 36
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose 6 4.50 40
Zach Shaikh Julie Rose 8 4.50 40
Alex Bernard Julie Rose 9 4.50 40
Cameron Hastie Julie Rose 9 4.50 40
Evan Etherton Bexley AC 2 4.25 44
Jack Manning-Press Julie Rose 8 4.25 44
James Tindall Dartford H 2 4.25 44
Ella Mitchell Invicta EK 3 4.00 47
Rachel Butcher Invicta EK 2 3.50 48
Kathleen Etherton Bexley AC 2 3.00 49



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Bluebelle Fulkes Dunton Green 1 58 1
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 1 57 2
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood 1 55 3
Charlotte Tapenden Julie Rose 1 54 4
Hannah Noble MKA 3 54 4
Georgia Banford Julie Rose 3 54 4
Tallulah Fulkes Dunton Green 1 54 4
Millie Issaac Julie Rose 5 53 8
Chelsi Godley Julie Rose 2 53 8
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose 2 53 8
Charlotte Dryland MKA 1 52 11
Eve Graham Julie Rose 6 52 11
Poppy Collins Invicta EK 1 52 11
Harriet Baldwin MKA 2 51 14
Alice Ralph Paddock Wood 1 51 14
Dale Musson Julie Rose 3 51 14
Mary Coleman Julie Rose 4 51 14
Emilia King MKA 4 51 14
Harriet Day MKA 1 50 19
Erin Townsend St Nicholas 1 50 19
Kian Crawford Julie Rose 5 49 21
Charlotte McGowen Julie Rose 6 49 21
Corrine Wakesmith Invicta EK 1 49 21
Hannah Owen Julie Rose 7 49 21
Harry Tindall Dartford H 2 48 25
Sophie Giles Julie Rose 10 48 25
Anabel Knight Invicta EK 2 48 25
Felicity Endacott Julie Rose 7 48 25
Lewis Caiels Bexley AC 2 47 29
James O'Brien Dartford H 1 47 29
Amy Omokobi Julie Rose 4 47 29
Flora Mackay Julie Rose 10 46 32
Jenny Ford MKA 3 46 32
Lucy Howe Invicta EK 3 46 32
Alex Bernard Julie Rose 9 45 35
Cameron Hastie Julie Rose 9 45 35
Michelle Reader Dartford H 1 45 35
Zach Shaikh Julie Rose 8 45 35
Anna Walker Julie Rose 8 44 39
Gabriella Chidwick MKA 4 44 39
Alyssa El-Shamma MKA 2 43 41
Rachel Butcher Invicta EK 2 43 41
William Boyes St Nicholas 1 42 43
Sophie Driscoll St Nicholas 2 42 43
Aoife Brown Bexley AC 1 41 45
Jake Right Dartford H 2 40 46
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 3 38 47
Kathy Franics St Nicholas 2 37 48
Zoe Lewis Bexley AC 1 36 49
Luke Snape Bexley AC 2 34 50


